


Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
397376-00
397750-00
397749-00
000000-00
398467-00
398446-01
000000-00
622917-00
397780-01
397952-00
397514-00
131982-00
131890-00
397744-00
606438-00
3618-00
397790-00
38910-00
679139-00
5130830-00
622830-00
131404-01
70907-00
398341-00
330019-02

PartsList for QP1020LK Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOWER GUARD
BEARING PLATE
OUTPUT SPINDLE
No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH HLDR.ASSY

No Longer Available
CORDSET

SHOE ASSY.
SPRING TORSION
WIRE CLIP
GUARD BUMPER
SCREW

SLEEVE

CORD PROTECTOR

CLAMP

ROLL PIN

BOLT

BOLT

FLAT WASHER
KNOB
CLAMP.BLADE
SCREW

WRENCH
SCREW,PLASTITE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
36
37
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
800
856
861

Part Number

330019-13
330019-17
87205-00

000000-00
605448-00
681921-00
000000-00
397782-00
397507-00
603644-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
46629-01

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
429698-00
132144-00
619241-00

PartsList for QP1020LK Type 1l

Description

SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

PLUG

No Longer Available
WASHER
RETAINING RING
No Longer Available
RETAINING RING
BEARING SLEEVE
SPINDLE LOCK
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GREASE:4 LB CAN
RIP FENCE

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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